1
POWER ENTRY MODULES WITH LINE FILTERDDCC1122
[www.schurter.com]
Actual information about approvals can be found on
C14
70° C Standard- or Medical-Filter
DDeessccrriippttiioonn

AAtttteennuuaattiioonn lloossss - - - - differential mode     _____ common mode
Standard version
1 A 2 A 4 A 6 A
10 A
Medical version
1 A 2 A 4 A 6 A
10 A
[www.schurter.com]
4
POWER ENTRY MODULES WITH LINE FILTERDDCC1122
[www.schurter.com]
VVaarriiaannttss
OOrrddeerr NNuummbbeerr RRaatteedd ccuurrrreenntt
[[AA]]
FFiilltteerr--TTyyppee PPaanneell mmoouunnttiinngg LLiinnee sswwiittcchh
DC12.1102.103 1 Standard Version Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.2102.103 2 Standard Version Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.3102.103 4 Standard Version Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.4102.103 6 Standard Version Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.5102.103 10 Standard Version Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.1102.101 1 Standard Version Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.2102.101 2 Standard Version Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.3102.101 4 Standard Version Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.4102.101 6 Standard Version Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.5102.101 10 Standard Version Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.1102.003 1 Standard Version Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.2102.003 2 Standard Version Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.3102.003 4 Standard Version Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.4102.003 6 Standard Version Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.5102.003 10 Standard Version Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.1102.001 1 Standard Version Screw-on 2-pole
DC12.2102.001 2 Standard Version Screw-on 2-pole
DC12.3102.001 4 Standard Version Screw-on 2-pole
DC12.4102.001 6 Standard Version Screw-on 2-pole
DC12.5102.001 10 Standard Version Screw-on 2-pole
DC12.1202.103 1 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.2202.103 2 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.3202.103 4 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.4202.103 6 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.5202.103 10 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 1-pole
DC12.1202.101 1 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.2202.101 2 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.3202.101 4 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.4202.101 6 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.5202.101 10 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in 2-pole
DC12.1202.003 1 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.2202.003 2 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.3202.003 4 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.4202.003 6 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.5202.003 10 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 1-pole
DC12.1202.001 1 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 2-pole
DC12.2202.001 2 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 2-pole
DC12.3202.001 4 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 2-pole
DC12.4202.001 6 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 2-pole
DC12.5202.001 10 Medical Version (M5) Screw-on 2-pole
PPaacckkaaggiinngg uunniitt 10 Pcs AAcccceessssoorriieess ACCESSORIES
[www.schurter.com]